Check Number

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 2/1/2016 to 2/29/2016

Check Date

1,950
1,951
1,952
1,953
1,954
1,956
1,957
1,958
1,959
1,960
1,961
1,962
1,963
1,964
1,965
1,966
1,967
1,968
1,969
1,970
1,971

02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/04/2016
02/12/2016
02/12/2016
02/12/2016
02/18/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016
02/25/2016

Vendor Name

MATTHEW HAINES

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PITSCO

CHARLES H STEWART

BOAS FUNDRAISING

GUITAR CENTER MANAGEMENT
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
JOSTENS INC

B & T SPORTSWEAR

LORI BRODERICK

COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM OF LANC CO
HUMANE LEAGUE OF LANCASTER CO
LOVE146

NATIONAL AQUARIUM

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENNSYLVANIA FFA ASSOCIATION
HAROLD TROUT JR

MARIA VITA

WEAVER'S

GRAND TOTAL.:

Check Amount

Account Description

200.00
55.00
428.95
198.67
400.00
1,169.00
959.88
1,340.00
3,416.40
2,398.62
113.40
100.00
100.00
800.00
75.00
511.80
217.53
1,070.00
24.97
289.54
179.00
14,047.76

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR

FFA

DUE TO GENERAL FUND
TSA MARTICVILLE

PLAY

FBLA

PMP

FFA
YEARBOOK
PMP

FFA
SERTEEN
SERTEEN
SERTEEN
SOCIAL SKILLS
FFA

FBLA

FFA

FFA
AEVIDUM
FFA



